
Stångåspelen 2013Resultat

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ascic Nikolina, Vaggeryds BTK

Szerman Nathalie, Västers BTK

Bjäremo Beatrice, Oskarshamns BTK

Spångberg Pauline, Linköpings PK

Bernhardsson Ella, Linköpings PK

Printz Emelie, Ängby SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Ascic Nikolina - Szerman Nathalie

Ascic Nikolina - Bjäremo Beatrice

Szerman Nathalie - Spångberg Pauline

Bjäremo Beatrice - Bernhardsson Ella

Spångberg Pauline - Printz Emelie

3, 10, -6, 10

6, 2, 8

10, -8, 4, 7

7, 3, -6, 7

4, 7, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

3

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK

Ascic Ana-Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Blazevic Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Ascic Nikolina, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Samuelsson Amanda - Ascic Ana-Antonia

Samuelsson Amanda - Blazevic Antonia
Ascic Ana-Antonia - Ascic Nikolina

10, -10, 9, 5

9, 6, -5, -7, 10
10, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Blazevic Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Einarsson Sofia, Värmskogs SK

Final

Semi

Semi

Eriksson Julia - Månsson Fanny

Eriksson Julia - Blazevic Antonia

Månsson Fanny - Einarsson Sofia

8, 7, -10, 12

6, 4, 1

-4, 6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 2
1

2

3

3

Ström Alfred, Stratos Enköping BTK

Creutz Johan, Tranås BTK

Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK

Josephsson Björn, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ström Alfred - Creutz Johan

Ström Alfred - Creutz Gustav

Creutz Johan - Josephsson Björn

-8, 10, 10, 9

7, 9, 1

10, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Johansson Jesper, Västers BTK

Josephsson Björn, Vaggeryds BTK

Sandbladh Henrik, Västers BTK

Dahlberg Andreas, Oskarshamns BTK

Lundvall Jesper, Hultsfreds BTK

Fredriksson Kim, Västers BTK

Pettersson Marcus, IF Norcopensarna

Bruneflod Simon, IF Norcopensarna

Rosing Johannes, Ängby SK

Ström Alfred, Stratos Enköping BTK

Khalil Elias, Visby IF Gute BTK

Josephsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK

Hogenäs Erik, Tyresö BTK

Juric Antonio, Vaggeryds BTK

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Rosén Malte, Spårvägens BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Johansson Jesper - Josephsson Björn

Johansson Jesper - Sandbladh Henrik

Josephsson Björn - Dahlberg Andreas

Johansson Jesper - Lundvall Jesper

Josephsson Björn - Fredriksson Kim

Sandbladh Henrik - Pettersson Marcus

Dahlberg Andreas - Bruneflod Simon

Johansson Jesper - Rosing Johannes

Josephsson Björn - Ström Alfred

Sandbladh Henrik - Khalil Elias

Dahlberg Andreas - Josephsson Alexander

Lundvall Jesper - Hogenäs Erik

Fredriksson Kim - Juric Antonio

Pettersson Marcus - Johansson Marcus

Bruneflod Simon - Rosén Malte

-6, 7, 6, 9

6, 8, 7

7, 7, 12

7, 10, -9, -11, 6

-9, 5, 9, -10, 9

4, 7, 8

7, 5, 4

-6, 4, 3, 6

-9, 8, 5, 6

-3, 6, 6, -8, 5

5, -6, 8, 9

8, -3, 10, -11, 6

8, 3, 6

4, 4, 6

7, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 4
1

2

3

3

Weistrand Björn, Västers BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Gunnarsson Thommy, Ljungsbro BTK

Magnusson Nils-Åke, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Weistrand Björn - Johansson Morgan

Weistrand Björn - Gunnarsson Thommy

Johansson Morgan - Magnusson Nils-Åke

7, 9, -7, -3, 5

-7, 8, -7, 6, 7

-9, 9, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 5
1

2

3

3

Lindahl Rasmus, IF Norcopensarna

Velin Nicolas, IF Norcopensarna

Lesnoski Alexander, Linköpings PK

Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Lindahl Rasmus - Velin Nicolas

Lindahl Rasmus - Lesnoski Alexander

Velin Nicolas - Johansson Andreas

11, -10, -9, 7, 1

6, -10, 8, -7, 10

-9, 9, 7, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar elit
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Berner Eric, B-72 Norge

Creutz Johan, Tranås BTK

Pettersson Marcus, IF Norcopensarna

Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna

Kassman Torsten, Valdemarsviks IF

Lundvall Jesper, Hultsfreds BTK

Smed Markus, Norrskedika IF

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Berner Eric - Creutz Johan

Berner Eric - Pettersson Marcus

Creutz Johan - Slycke Nils

Berner Eric - Kassman Torsten

Creutz Johan - Lundvall Jesper

Pettersson Marcus - Smed Markus

Slycke Nils - Johansson Mathias

8, -7, 8, 5

-9, 3, 4, 4

-8, 6, 7, -11, 8

5, 5, 6

8, 6, 12

8, 10, -9, 4

-2, 9, 8, -6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Johansson Jesper, Västers BTK

Hammarlund Joel, Järna SK

Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Svalling Patrik, Stratos Enköping BTK

Rosén Malte, Spårvägens BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Juric Antonio, Vaggeryds BTK

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Josephsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK

Nordenström Edvard, Linköpings PK

Ydreskog Markus, Linköpings PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Johansson Mathias - Johansson Jesper

Johansson Mathias - Hammarlund Joel

Johansson Jesper - Aurell Adam

Johansson Mathias - Svalling Patrik

Johansson Jesper - Rosén Malte

Hammarlund Joel - Johansson Morgan

Aurell Adam - Juric Antonio

Svalling Patrik - Johansson Marcus

Rosén Malte - Josephsson Alexander

Johansson Morgan - Nordenström Edvard

Juric Antonio - Ydreskog Markus

-9, -8, 4, 9, 6

5, 3, 7

1, 4, 9

-8, 3, 3, 5

-7, 7, 2, 6

7, -8, 10, 11

6, -11, -9, 6, 12

-2, 9, 9, 7

5, -9, -7, 6, 8

-2, 4, -10, 4, 5

8, -5, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 20
1

2

3

3

Svalling Patrik, Stratos Enköping BTK

Ström Alfred, Stratos Enköping BTK

Ascic Josip, Vaggeryds BTK

Hansson Adam, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Svalling Patrik - Ström Alfred

Svalling Patrik - Ascic Josip

Ström Alfred - Hansson Adam

9, 6, 10

-5, 2, 4, 1

6, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lindström Arvid, Ängby SK

Angebrant Albin, Segeltorps BTK

Tinnerholm Joel, Västers BTK

Lindkvist Leonard, Linköpings PK

Andersson Rasmus, Linköpings PK

Stenhammar Jonathan, Linköpings PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lindström Arvid - Angebrant Albin

Lindström Arvid - Tinnerholm Joel

Angebrant Albin - Lindkvist Leonard

Tinnerholm Joel - Andersson Rasmus

Lindkvist Leonard - Stenhammar Jonathan

-5, 12, 12, 9

6, 9, 4

-7, 9, 8, -9, 8

10, -9, 8, -8, 11

9, 8, -8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2

Cissi
Markering
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Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Lindström Axel, Ängby SK

Holmerin Victor, BTK Enig

Abrahamsson Theo, IF Norcopensarna

Wilow Felix, Linköpings PK

Willner Johan, Linköpings PK

Lindkvist Ludvig, Linköpings PK

Angebrant Hampus, Segeltorps BTK

Larsson Filip, Vadstena BTK

Lindkvist Leonard, Linköpings PK

Könemann Erik, IF Norcopensarna

Montelius Theo, Linköpings PK

Lindström Arvid, Ängby SK

Angebrant Albin, Segeltorps BTK

Haraldsson Jan, Västerviks BTK

Hurynovic Pavel, Västers BTK

Fritzen Tjark, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Lindström Axel - Holmerin Victor

Lindström Axel - Abrahamsson Theo

Holmerin Victor - Wilow Felix

Lindström Axel - Willner Johan

Holmerin Victor - Lindkvist Ludvig

Abrahamsson Theo - Angebrant Hampus

Wilow Felix - Larsson Filip

Lindström Axel - Lindkvist Leonard

Holmerin Victor - Könemann Erik

Abrahamsson Theo - Montelius Theo
Wilow Felix - Lindström Arvid

Willner Johan - Angebrant Albin
Lindkvist Ludvig - Haraldsson Jan

Angebrant Hampus - Hurynovic Pavel

Larsson Filip - Fritzen Tjark

7, 6, -10, 6

-12, 6, 1, 9

8, 8, 4

3, 6, 12

11, -8, 12, -10, 8

4, -15, 6, 7

8, 8, 8

5, 5, 5

-12, 8, 5, 6

3, 4, 7
9, 5, -9, 7

4, 3, 5
-10, 7, 3, 9

10, -7, 8, -12, 9

9, 2, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Lindström Axel, Ängby SK

Wallentin Felix, Spårvägens BTK

Johansson Simon, Linköpings PK

Printz Alexander, Ängby SK

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Wilow Felix, Linköpings PK

Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK

Nordenström Edvard, Linköpings PK

Junggren Jonatan, Linköpings PK

Willner Johan, Linköpings PK

Abrahamsson Theo, IF Norcopensarna

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Svanborg Anton, Tranås BTK

Angebrant Hampus, Segeltorps BTK

Larsson Filip, Vadstena BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Lindström Axel - Wallentin Felix

Lindström Axel - Johansson Simon

Wallentin Felix - Printz Alexander

Lindström Axel - Sahlstedt Filip

Wallentin Felix - Wilow Felix

Johansson Simon - Nydahl Mika

Printz Alexander - Nordenström Edvard

Lindström Axel - Junggren Jonatan

Wallentin Felix - Willner Johan
Johansson Simon - Abrahamsson Theo

Printz Alexander - Samuelsson Amanda

Sahlstedt Filip - Svensson Dennis
Wilow Felix - Svanborg Anton

Nydahl Mika - Angebrant Hampus

Nordenström Edvard - Larsson Filip

9, 7, 8

8, 9, 8

9, 9, -11, 6

9, -7, 8, 12

6, 4, 5

-4, 6, 10, -3, 8

10, 8, 9

3, 4, -8, 2

-7, 9, 8, 5
5, 10, 9

9, 5, 5

8, 5, 6
6, -7, 10, 9

8, 5, -11, 4

4, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Pettersson Markus, IF Norcopensarna

Johansson Jesper, Västers BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Rosing Johannes, Ängby SK

Wallentin Felix, Spårvägens BTK

Nordenström Edvard, Linköpings PK

Johansson Simon, Linköpings PK

Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK

Henriquez Vincent, Linköpings PK

Velin Nicolas, IF Norcopensarna

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Printz Alexander, Ängby SK

Gustavsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK

Svanborg Anton, Tranås BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Pettersson Markus - Johansson Jesper
Pettersson Markus - Johansson Morgan

Johansson Jesper - Rosing Johannes

Pettersson Markus - Wallentin Felix

Johansson Jesper - Nordenström Edvard

Johansson Morgan - Johansson Simon

Rosing Johannes - Nydahl Mika

Johansson Morgan - Henriquez Vincent

Rosing Johannes - Velin Nicolas

Wallentin Felix - Sahlstedt Filip

Nordenström Edvard - Printz Alexander

Johansson Simon - Gustavsson Alexander

Nydahl Mika - Svanborg Anton

2, -9, -11, 6, 9
7, 7, 5

4, 7, 2

-5, 5, 1, -10, 4

6, 8, 6

10, 9, 8

5, 7, 9

9, 6, 11

8, 6, 10

4, 8, 9

9, 4, 7

13, -8, 13, -7, 8

6, 4, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer klass 2
1

2

3

4

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Eriksson Lisa, Linköpings PK

Olofsson Lina, Visby IF Gute BTK

Johansson Jeanette, Västers BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer elit
1

2

3

4

Berner Sara, B-72 Norge

Olofsson Lina, Visby IF Gute BTK

Eriksson Lisa, Linköpings PK

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjunior 17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Berner Sara, B-72 Norge

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Olofsson Lina, Visby IF Gute BTK

Frösemo Agnes, Oskarshamns BTK

Johansson Jeanette, Västers BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Szerman Nathalie, Västers BTK

Spångberg Pauline, Linköpings PK

Junggren Josefine, Linköpings PK

Printz Emelie, Ängby SK

Könberg Alexandra, Västers BTK

Rosing Stella, Ängby SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2

Cissi
Markering


